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Box 1:
Folder #
1 Highlights
2 Highlights
3 Highlights
4 Highlights
5 Highlights
6 Highlights
7 Highlights
8 Pelican Briefs, Fac/Staff
Undercurrent, Student News Paper
9 Undercurrent
10 Undercurrent
The Murmur
11 The Murmur
Faculties Profiles Dir.
12 Faculty- Profiles Directory
13 Faculty/ Staff Handbooks
14 Center for Marine Training and Safety
15 Youth Opportunities Unlimited
16 Youth Opportunities Unlimited Final report
17 Directory of Former Students
18 Reunion Directory Class of 1979-1982
19 Student Records- Survival Guide
20 Student Life Regulations
21 Student Life Regulations
22 Student Life Regulations
23 Student Life Regulations
24 Student Life Regulations
25 University Student Rules
26 University Student Rules
27 University Student Rules
28 University Regulations Revisions
29 Traffic Regulations
30 Traffic Regulations,
31 Traffic Regulations
32 Traffic Regulations

Aug.1.1987
1988

1989

1990

1991

1994

1995
1996-1998

Aug.27.1980
Nov. 1980

n.d.

Feb. 1990
Apr. 1985
1994
1987
1991

1994
Sept. 1991
1989
1984
1987
1988
1989
1990
1998-1999
1999-2000
2001-2002
1984
1986
n.d.
1983
1988



33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47

Traffic Regulations
Police: Standard Operating Procedures

Academic Relationships between Texas A&M and TAMUG

TAMUG Classified Personnel Pay Plan
Profiles of Researchers and Scientists of the
Texas Institute of Oceanography

Texas Institute of Oceanography Booklet
Funding at TAMUG

Convocation Guidebook

TAMUG Profile

Offices Handbook

Student association of Marine Administrators (SAMA)
The Watchman News

SAMA Resume Book

SAMA Membership Brochure

Faculty/ Staff Handbook
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